
Satna - Prayagraj Magh Mela Special/X04121 - COVR - NCR 
STA/Satna Junction to PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) 

4h 25m - 177 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 STA Satna Junction 19:30 0 1 0 50 315 WCR
2 JTW Jaitwar 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 20 62 302 WCR
3 MJG Majhagawan 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 41 92 360 WCR
4 MKP Manikpur Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 78 53 243 NCR
5 PNHI Panhai 20:55 20:56 1m 0 1 89 60 216 NCR
6 DBR Dabhaura 21:07 21:08 1m 0 1 100 56 199 NCR
7 KTDD Kataiya Dandi 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 110 41 168 NCR
8 BRG Bargarh 21:28 21:29 1m 0 1 116 43 166 NCR
9 MJHR Majhiari 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 123 44 170 NCR
10 SRJ Shankargarh 21:53 21:55 2m 0 1 133 49 132 NCR
11 LOG Lohgara 22:07 22:08 1m 0 1 142 42 112 NCR
12 MFX Madaraha 22:17 22:18 1m 1 149 43 103 NCR
13 JSR Jasra 22:26 22:27 1m 0 1 154 18 97 NCR
14 NYN Naini Junction 23:19 23:20 1m 0 1 170 12 95 NCR
15 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
23:55 0 1 177 - 97 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 01 2024 (11:14)

Jul 01 2024 (11:14)

1

1


